

Jahana bad Ghoshhi Road to Mansur chak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 [2709]

MMGSY SC MMGSY SC

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work - DIVISION -
Jeha nabad.

A.E. R.W.D. Work - SUB-DIVISION -

Kako.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 2709

M/s Maa Kali Eng.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Ghoghi Jehama					
local road to manour chak.					
Agency - M/S Man Kali Engineering					
Works Tehsil Ghoghi Jehama					
Ag. no. 21/SB/2020-21					
Date - 29.08.2020					
Date of Completion - 28.08.2021					
Ad. date of Completion - 21.01.2022					
Date of Entry - 22.04.2023					
(11) P&F Working Benchmarks					
Qty vide TMB Page (87)					
2.00 @ ₹ 3602.42/each = 7205.00					
(12) P&F Reference Pinner					
Qty vide TMB Page (87)					
6.00 @ ₹ 1839.44/each = 9837.00					
(13) Clearing & grubbing road					
Qty vide TMB Page (87)					
0.90 HA @ ₹ 51161.74/HA = 46046.00					
(14) R/W in Excav (w/o Road)					
Qty vide TMB Page (88)					
18.50 m³ @ ₹ 74.61/m³ = 1446.00					
(15) Embankment / w/o m/road					
Qty vide TMB Page (88)					
743.62 m³ @ ₹ 188.05/m³ = 139794.00					
(16) Embankment / w/o m/road					
Qty vide TMB Page (88)					
1046.42 m³ @ ₹ 170.62/m³ = 178540.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				132 =	
(7/8) Cont. of Subgrade					
Qty vide TMB Page (88)					
3836.11 m ³ @ ₹ 235.98/m ³ =					905245.00
(8/9) Cont. of GSB Gr. I					
Qty vide TMB Page (88)					
1006.50 m ³ @ ₹ 1933.30/m ³ =					1942100.00
(9/10) Pro & laying WBM - II					
Qty vide TMB Page (88)					
429.24 m ³ @ ₹ 2815.99/m ³ =					1079964.00
(10/11) Pro & Appl. Primer coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (89)					
4416.77 m ² @ ₹ 44.61/m ² =					197032.00
(11/12) Pro & Appl. tack coat					
Qty vide TMB Page (89)					
4416.77 m ² @ ₹ 15.17/m ² =					67002.00
(12/13) Pro. & laying M.S 20 mm thick					
Qty vide TMB Page (89)					
4416.77 m ² @ ₹ 185.22/m ² =					818074.00
(13/14) PCC M-30 for Pavement					
Qty vide TMB Page (89)					
206.04 m ³ @ ₹ 516.80/m ³ =					1063537.00
(14/15) Providing Bricks on Edges					
Qty vide TMB Page (89)					
147.06 m ² @ ₹ 453.52/m ² =					66695.00
(15/16) Pro & Fixing Drying Kurthi					
Qty vide TMB Page (89)					
3.00 @ ₹ 1930.64/each =					5792.00
					6528139.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. =	
(16/17) P&P 200 m Stone					
Qty vide TMB Page (90)					
6.00 @ ₹ 553.70/each =					3322.00
(17/18) P&P 600 D barrel					
Qty vide TMB Page (90)					
4.00 @ ₹ 3538.73/each =					14155.00
(18/19) P&P 300mm Coroules bel.					
Qty vide TMB Page (90)					
6.00 @ ₹ 3636.23/each =					21817.00
(19/20) P&P 500mm Octagonal					
Qty vide TMB Page (90)					
2.00 @ ₹ 5250.18/each =					10500.00
(20/21) Road marking on BT					
Qty vide TMB Page (90)					
231.22 m ² @ ₹ 735.79/m ² =					170115.00
(21/22) Road marking on PCC					
Qty vide TMB Page (90)					
46.20 m ² @ ₹ 766.57/m ² =					35416.00
(22/23) Providing Cable duct					
Qty vide TMB Page (91)					
60 m @ ₹ 895.95/m =					53756.00
(23/24) Providing rubble strip					
Qty vide TMB Page (91)					
90.00 m ² @ ₹ 185.22/m ² =					16670.00
(24/25) Providing rubble strip					
Qty vide TMB Page (91)					
45.00 m ² @ ₹ 735.79/m ² =					33111.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF =		
(25/26) Paving direction Board					
Qty vide TMB Page (90)					
2.00 @ ₹ 3025.39 / each =					6071.00
(26/27) Planting tree on road					
Qty vide TMB Page (91)					
116.00 @ ₹ 818.70 / each =					94969.00
(27/28) Paving Typical Logo - boards					
Qty vide TMB Page (91)					
3.00 @ ₹ 9149.29 / each =					27448.00
(28/29) R/W for Cdn					
Qty vide TMB Page (92)					
281.97 m ³ @ ₹ 294.73 / m ³ =					83106.00
(29/30) Providing L/and Inlet					
Qty vide TMB Page (92)					
2.021 m ³ @ ₹ 478.09 / m ³ =					966.00
(30/31) Providing PCC. m - W					
Qty vide TMB Page (92)					
40.21 m ³ @ ₹ 4293.32 / m ³ =					171910.00
(31/32) Bridge Work in Subst.					
Qty vide TMB Page (92)					
62.06 m ³ @ ₹ 5608.18 / m ³ =					348043.00
(32/33) Bridge Work for Parapet					
Qty vide TMB Page (92)					
26.70 m ³ @ ₹ 5570.78 / m ³ =					151465.00
(33/34) Bridge Work for G.S.					
Qty vide TMB Page (92)					
158.20 m ³ @ ₹ 653.71 / m ³ =					103499.00
					8669672.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 8669672.00
(84/35) RCC M-20 for Substrum					
Qty vide TMB Page (92)					
4.428 m ³ @ ₹ 5036.04/m ³					= 22300.00
(35/37) RCC M-25 for Superstruck					
Qty vide TMB Page (93)					
8.01 m ³ @ ₹ 6091.88/m ³					= 48796.00
(36/38) HYCD bar for Superstr					
Qty vide TMB Page (93)					
1.017 MT @ ₹ 51376.26/MT					= 52250.00
(37/39) Providing & filling joints					
Qty vide TMB Page (93)					
15.00 m @ ₹ 40.47/m					= 607.00
(38/40) Bridge work for stru					
Qty vide TMB Page (93)					
6.23 m ³ @ ₹ 5462.14/m ³					= 23851.00
(39/41) Plastering with Cam lock					
Qty vide TMB Page (93)					
72.535 m ² @ ₹ 145.80/m ²					= 10576.00
(40/42) Providing weep holes					
Qty vide TMB Page (94)					
28.00 @ ₹ 119.21 / each					= 3338.00
(41/43) Providing & laying NPS					
Qty vide TMB Page (94)					
52.5 m @ ₹ 1168.43/m					= 61343.00
(42/44) NPS pipeline mud					
Qty vide TMB Page (94)					
15.00 m @ ₹ 3435.40/m					= 51531.00
Pioneer Jalgaon Dt 22.04.23					8944064.00
Continuation					
Continue on MB no. 2908					
Page no. 01					

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work—					Ghoshijehana
Situation of Work—					bad road to Mansur chole
Agency—					M/S Maalali Engineer
Date of Measurement—					21.08.2020
No. and date of agreement					21.01.2022
Date of Entry—22.04.2022					
B.F. = 2946.064.00					
(43/45) Plastering 1:4 with cen					
Qty vide Tms Page (94)					
402.95 m ² @ 7.145.80/m ² = 28750.00					
(44/46) Providing 1.5 mm thick					
rubble strip					
Qty vide Tms Page (94)					
122.06 m ² @ 45.43/m ² = 5549.00					
9008363.00					
Add GST + L/100 (0.13%) = 1171087.00					
Add SF = 186238.00					
10365688.00					

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation